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Pre-Bid Conference  

Sign-In Sheet  
ITB 24- 101626 Bridge Rehabilitation on Orion Drive 

 
  Date:  February 21, 2024  Time: 2:30PM     Location: via ZOOM: https://dekalbcountyga.zoom.us/j/85986833294 
 
No. Name Department or Company Name Telephone No. Email 
1. 

 
Jenifer G. Chapital Purchasing and Contracting 404 371-2569 JChapital@dekalbcountyga.gov  

2. 
 

Joydan Holley Purchasing and Contracting  404 687-3473 jmholley@dekalbcountyga.gov  

3. 
 

Ernest Slaughter Program Management Coordinator  404-556-0104 Eslaughter@DekalbCountyga.gov  

4. 
 

Mike Malcom Construction Manager - SPLOST 
Management Team  

678-978-1906 mike.malcom@oneatlas.com  

5. 
 

Delores Hill Purchasing and Contracting 404-371-6380 dhill@dekalbcountyga.gov  

6. 
 

Anthony Sims WorkSource Dekalb  alsims@dekalbcountyga.gov 

7. 
 

Panya Dixon LSBE Contract Compliance Officer 404-371-3641 pmdixon@dekalbcountyga.gov  

8. 
 

Andy Armento Suncoast Restoration and Waterproofing 678-534-2450 aarmento@suncoast-group.com  
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